HORARIO DE DIVULGAGAO: _ :

COPA PARANA DE KART 2013 1a ETAPA - CVEL
CADETE/MIRIM KARTODROMO DELCI DAMIAN 1,200 Km ._._.
1la BATERIA - PCK/PMK 17703/2013 10:00- ......

Race (15 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 52.800 +0.028 10:09:53.197 12 53.487 +0.474 10:08:10.682
(38) JOSE LUIZ MUGGIATI NETO 15 52.910 +0.138 10:10:46.107 13 1:15.973 +22.960 10:09:26.655
1 54.223 +2.639 9:58:19.555 14 59.180 +6.167 10:10:25.835
2 52.265 +0.681 9:59:11.820 (5) PEDRO H. N. AIZZA 15 53.539 +0.526 10:11:19.374
3 51.994 +0.410 10:00:03.814 1 54.765 +1.881 9:58:20.757
4 - 10:00:55.398 2 53.820 +0.936 9:59:14.577 (28) LUIZ GUILHERME CEZAROTTO
5 51.872 +0.288 10:01:47.270 3 53.467 +0.583 10:00:08.044 1 54.955 +1.894 9:58:20.202
6 52.012 +0.428 10:02:39.282 4 54.101 +1.217 10:01:02.145 2 53.686 +0.625 9:59:13.888
7 52.331 +0.747 10:03:31.613 5 53.107 +0.223 10:01:55.252 3 53.655 +0.594 10:00:07.543
8 51.979 +0.395 10:04:23.592 6 53.347 +0.463 10:02:48.599 4 53.099 +0.038 10:01:00.642
9 51.990 +0.406 10:05:15.582 7 53.410 +0.526 10:03:42.009 5 53.722 +0.661 10:01:54.364
10 52.003 +0.419 10:06:07.585 8 53.266 +0.382 10:04:35.275 6 53.889 +0.828 10:02:48.253
11 52.222 +0.638 10:06:59.807 9 52.938 +0.054 10:05:28.213 7 53.583 +0.522 10:03:41.836
12 52.199 +0.615 10:07:52.006 10 53.435 +0.551 10:06:21.648 8 54.910 +1.849 10:04:36.746
13 51.915 +0.331 10:08:43.921 u 53.085 +0.201 10:07:14.733 9 53.585 +0.524 10:05:30.331
14 51.999 +0.415  10:09:35.920 12 - 10:08:07.617 10 53.187 +0126  10:06:23518
15 52.240 +0.656 10:10:28.160 13 53.090 +0.206 10:09:00.707 1 R 10:07:16.579
14 52.966 +0.082 10:09:53.673 12 53.218 +0.157 10:08:09.797
(14) DIOGO WEBBER 15 53.034 +0.150 10:10:46.707 13 1:16.088 +23.027 10:09:25.885
1 53.275 +1.362 9:58:18.500 14 1:05.641 +12.580 10:10:31.526
2 52.264 +0.351 9:59:10.764 (44) LEONARDO ALVES SAROLLI
3 52.201 +0.288 10:00:02.965 1 54.832 +1.931 9:58:20.475
4 52.102 +0.189 10:00:55.067 2 53.644 +0.743 9:59:14.119
5 52.292 +0.379 10:01:47.359 3 53.605 +0.704 10:00:07.724
6 52.004 +0.091 10:02:39.363 4 54.439 +1.538 10:01:02.163
7 52.366 +0.453 10:03:31.729 5 53.580 +0.679 10:01:55.743
8 51.957 +0.044 10:04:23.686 6 53.145 +0.244 10:02:48.888
9 52.051 +0.138 10:05:15.737 7 53.719 +0.818 10:03:42.607
10 51.968 +0.055 10:06:07.705 8 54.197 +1.296 10:04:36.804
1 52.194 +0.281 10:06:59.899 9 54.143 +1.242 10:05:30.947
12 52.204 +0.291 10:07:52.103 10 53.189 +0.288 10:06:24.136
13 _ 10:08:44.016 1 53.317 +0.416 10:07:17.453
14 52,012 +0.099  10:09:36.028 12 - 10:08:10.354
15 52.231 +0.318 10:10:28.259 13 1:02.416 +9.515 10:09:12.770
14 55.505 +2.604 10:10:08.275
(113) PEDRO LUCA TONET DE LARA 15 53.377 +0.476 10:11:01.652
1 54.677 +2.182 9:58:19.811
2 52.815 +0.320 9:59:12.626 (26) FRANCISCO SMARCZEWSKI NETO
3 52.889 +0.394 10:00:05.515 1 55.166 +1.015 9:58:21.991
4 _ 10:00:58.010 2 54.682 +0.531 9:59:16.673
5 52.727 +0.232 10:01:50.737 3 54.789 +0.638 10:00:11.462
6 52,571 +0.076 10:02:43.308 4 54.905 +0.754 10:01:06.367
7 52.860 +0.365 10:03:36.168 5 54.824 +0.673 10:02:01.191
8 52.735 +0.240 10:04:28.903 6 54.322 +0.171 10:02:55.513
9 52.687 +0.192 10:05:21.590 7 54.505 +0.354 10:03:50.018
10 52.575 +0.080 10:06:14.165 8 54.285 +0.134 10:04:44.303
1 52.642 +0.147 10:07:06.807 9 54.588 +0.437 10:05:38.891
12 52.860 +0.365 10:07:59.667 10 54.501 +0.350 10:06:33.392
13 52.944 +0.449 10:08:52.611 11 54.588 +0.437 10:07:27.980
14 52.822 +0.327 10:09:45.433 12 54.916 +0.765 10:08:22.896
15 52.982 +0.487 10:10:38.415 13 54.427 +0.276 10:09:17.323
14 - 10:10:11.474
(66) CELSO AUGUSTO BRINKER 15 54.392 +0.241 10:11:05.866
1 55.214 +2.442 9:58:20.852
2 53.617 +0.845 9:59:14.469 (19) JOAO PEDO SANTOS
3 53.742 +0.970 10:00:08.211 1 55.104 +2.001 9:58:21.079
4 53.791 +1.019 10:01:02.002 2 54.060 +1.047 9:59:15.139
5 53.060 +0.288 10:01:55.062 3 53.416 +0.403 10:00:08.555
6 53.561 +0.789 10:02:48.623 4 53.862 +0.849 10:01:02.417
7 53.791 +1.019 10:03:42.414 5 53.642 +0.629 10:01:56.059
8 53.440 +0.668  10:04:35.854 6 - 10:02:49.072
9 52.787 +0.015 10:05:28.641 7 53.783 +0.770 10:03:42.855
10 - 10:06:21.413 8 54.073 +1.060 10:04:36.928
1 53.097 +0.325 10:07:14.510 9 53.626 +0.613 10:05:30.554
12 52.869 +0.097 10:08:07.379 10 53.213 +0.200 10:06:23.767
13 53.018 +0.246 10:09:00.397 11 53.428 +0.415 10:07:17.195
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